UITSLAG PERONNE 22 JULI 2017 MANDERS VLEESWAREN/WESTSTAD RECYCLING COMPETITIE

Prijs

Naam
1 Engelen a. van
2 Snels. jrw.
3 Graauw p. de
4 Leurisj.
5 Dongen p.van & zn
6 Boelaars a.h.m.
7 Ven comb. van der
8 Vleuten f. van de
9 Linden r. van der
10 Wezel c. van
11 Woensel jr. f. van
12 Heijblom & v strien
13 Roosenbrand g.
14 Overdijk w.h. van
15 Gebr van seters
16 Heijblom & v strien
17 Nerings m.j.
18 Boogaart j. van de
19 G & a schrieks
20 Nerings m.j.
21 Linden r. van der
22 Beurden h. van
23 Graauw p. de
24 Linden r. van der
25 Son comb. van
26 W. bisschop
27 Etten h.van
28 Overdijk w.h. van
29 Team hibowa
30 Dongen t. van
31 Heijblom & v strien
32 Knippels h.c.j.
33 Woensel jr. f.van
34 Boelaars a.h.m.
35 Snels. jrw.
36 Dongen p.van & zn
37 J. oome
38 Wezel c. van
39 J. oome
40 Meter .
41 Etten h. van
42 Woensel jr. f.van
43 Ossenblok b.
44 Timmermans g.

45 Comb hopstaken & zn

46 Bierings j.

47 Son comb. van

48 Adams a.

49 Wezel c. van

50 Spiljard p.

51 Beurden h. van

52 Kort a. de

53 Aarts comb.

54 Snoeren a.

55 Hamels j.

56 Vera h.

57 Engelen a. van

58 Boxtel m. van

59 Linden r. van der
60 Bogaard g. van den
61 Ossenblok b.

62 Meter I.

63 Snoeren a.

64 Ven comb. van der
65 Aarts & zn comb. a.
66 Timmermans g.

67 Dun j. van

68 Vera h.

69 Ketelaars w.

70 Son comb. van

Plaats

Gilze

Waalwijk
Waspik
Ulicoten
Sprang capelle
Waspik
Kaatsheuvel
Waspik
Dongen
Kaatsheuvel
Kaatsheuvel
Raamsdonk
Sprang capelle
Sprang-capelle
Raamsdonksveer
Raamsdonk
Waspik

Gilze
Raamsdonksveer
Waspik
Dongen
Sprang capelle
Waspik
Dongen
Kaatsheuvel
Raamsdonksveer
Sprang-capelle
Sprang-capelle
Waalwijk
Kaatsheuvel
Raamsdonk
Waalwijk
Kaatsheuvel
Waspik
Waalwijk
Sprang capelle
Raamsdonksveer
Kaatsheuvel
Raamsdonksveer
Sprang capelle
Sprang-capelle
Kaatsheuvel
Sprang-capelle
Waalwijk
Raamsdonksveer
Sprang capelle
Kaatsheuvel
Ulicoten
Kaatsheuvel
Waalwijk
Sprang capelle
Loon op zand
Baarle nassau
Kaatsheuvel
Chaam

Loon op zand
Gilze

Dongen
Dongen

Rijen
Sprang-capelle
Sprang capelle
Kaatsheuvel
Kaatsheuvel
Loon op zand
Waalwijk
Ulicoten

Loon op zand
Dongen
Kaatsheuvel

NPOnr Ringnr Zuiver

20060054 7-1833396 09:51:27
20250642 7-1833659 10:03:37
20021373 7-1833287 10:01:43
20060941 7-1833320 09:48:56
20199087 7-1833477 10:05:12
20260671 7-1833696 10:04:35
20139085 7-1833563 10:05:03
20260883 7-1833700 10:04:54
20020726 7-1833380 10:02:33
20131448 7-1833547 10:08:44
20131278 7-1833543 10:07:40
19509206 7-1833646 10:05:50
20190479 7-1833441 10:08:33
20250472 7-1833656 10:09:18
19509028 7-1833355 10:06:21
19509206 7-1833365 10:07:01
20260271 7-1833688 10:07:48
20060232 7-1833356 09:59:56
19509175 7-1833369 10:08:39
20260271 7-1833685 10:10:01
20020726 7-1833379 10:08:03
20190053 7-1833609 10:13:22
20021373 7-1833288 10:11:52
20020726 7-1833507 10:08:27
20139069 7-1833558 10:12:50
19500495 7-1833667 10:12:40
20260361 7-1833689 10:15:07
20250472 7-1833655 10:15:29
20251281 7-1833488 10:18:53
20131791 7-1833553 10:15:09
19509206 7-1833366 10:14:40
20250301 7-1833349 10:19:43
20131278 7-1833542 10:18:07
20260671 7-1833456 10:17:56
20250642 7-1833282 10:21:10
20199087 7-1833640 10:20:02
19500525 7-1833338 10:16:40
20131448 7-1833328 10:21:12
19500525 7-1833262 10:17:00
20190797 7-1833499 10:20:20
20260361 7-1833419 10:20:35
20131278 7-1833308 10:20:27
20190690 7-1833625 10:20:27
20251192 7-1833512 10:23:09
19509192 7-1833537 10:18:56
20250120 7-1833368 10:22:46
20139069 7-1833590 10:21:47
20060933 7-1833418 10:04:59
20131448 7-1833327 10:24:27
20251231 7-1833334 10:26:38
20190053 7-1833280 10:24:11
20140209 7-1833572 10:23:25
20069111 7-1833556 10:09:58
20131472 7-1833549 10:25:33
20060529 7-1833413 10:11:09
20140349 7-1833577 10:26:37
20060054 7-1833481 10:18:42
20130981 7-1833332 10:25:53
20020726 7-1833508 10:25:54
19391772 7-1833461 10:23:58
20190690 7-1833606 10:32:27
20190797 7-1833632 10:32:49
20131472 7-1833550 10:32:51
20139085 7-1833439 10:33:05
20149089 7-1833303 10:33:14
20251192 7-1833664 10:37:37
20060281 7-1833401 10:17:26
20140349 7-1833578 10:35:33
20020319 7-1833604 10:32:30
20139069 7-1833589 10:38:58

Snelheid Punten

1677,981
1656,058
1648,950
1626,881
1626,373
1617,901
1616,097
1609,197
1601,484
1597,655
1595,688
1592,258
1585,878
1581,699
1579,904
1579,882
1576,001
1575,220
1556,625
1553,465
1543,933
1543,031
1542,253
1539,909
1534,057
1530,054
1523,276
1520,754
1517,209
1514,982
1504,185
1494,707
1493,461
1485,338
1481,154
1480,193
1478,008
1477,814
1474,967
1473,134
1472,986
1472,399
1470,795
1470,586
1459,108
1457,758
1451,739
1451,495
1449,470
1447,587
1444,378
1433,010
1423,804
1423,176
1421,535
1409,329
1398,659
1384,637
1382,674
1373,741
1371,334
1369,715
1364,760
1361,696
1356,254
1354,086
1341,090
1339,596
1329,808
1316,145

Totaal

424,00
417,94
411,89
405,83
399,77
393,71
387,66
381,60
375,54
369,49
363,43
357,37
351,31
345,26
339,20
333,14
327,09
321,03
314,97
308,91
302,86
296,80
290,74
284,69
278,63
272,57
266,51
260,46
254,40
248,34
242,29
236,23
230,17
224,11
218,06
212,00
205,94
199,89
193,83
187,77
181,71
175,66
169,60
163,54
157,49
151,43
145,37
139,31
133,26
127,20
121,14
115,09
109,03
102,97
96,91
90,86
84,80
78,74
72,69
66,63
60,57
54,51
48,46
42,40
36,34
30,29
24,23
18,17
12,11
6,06

Bedrag
€ 250,00
€ 150,00
€100,00
€75,00
€75,00
€50,00
€50,00
€50,00
€50,00
€50,00
€ 25,00
€ 25,00
€ 25,00
€ 25,00
€ 25,00

€ 50,00

€ 1.075,00



